P15000074458

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



600276601116

09/02/15--01014--014 **122.50

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION AS CFP - 2 AN IO: 46

~ 09/14/15

COVER LETTER

...,

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Rooward Inc
SUBJECT: ROWAYA INC Name of Resulting Florida Profit Corporation
The enclosed Certificate of Conversion, Articles of Incorporation, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida Profit Corporation" in accordance with s. 607.1115, F.S.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:
Badouroi Franck Contact Person
Carevizor LLC Firm/Company
75 N Woodward Ave # 89404 Address
Tallahassee, Fl 32313 City, State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Padouro, Franck at (860) 805-5660 Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
□\$105.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status □\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

STREET ADDRESS:

New Filings Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

New Filings Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Incorporation</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Convers	ion is:	
Carevizor LLC		
Enter Name of Other Business Entity		
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)		
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of <u>Connecticut</u> (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)		
on August 21, 2013 Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated		
Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated		
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of vorganized, formed or incorporated: 4. The purposed the Floride Prof. Comparison was forthing the attached Action of Henry and the Comparison of the Prof. Comparison was forthing the attached Action of Henry and the Comparison of the Prof. Comparison was forthing the attached Action of Henry and Comparison of the Prof. Comparison was forthing the attached Action of Henry and Comparison of the Comparison of	vhich it	is now
4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the <u>attached Articles of Incorporation:</u>		
Rooward Inc. Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation		
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation		
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is file Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles o if an effective date is listed therein.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dat listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	f Incor	poration,
Page 1 of 2	15 SEP	SECRE DIVISION

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

15 OFF -2 AND 1.5

Signed this 3 day of August	, 20 <u>/5</u>
Required Signature for Florida Profit Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, Office Incorporator: Printed Name: Badours! Frank Title: Chairman	er, or, if Directors or Officers have not been selected, an
Required Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business E	
Signature: Bree Free	
Printed Name: Badouroi Franck	Tille: Founder, CEO
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	_ Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	_ Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability I Signature of one General Partner.	Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability I Signatures of ALL General Partners.	Limited Partnership:
If Florida Limited Liability Company: Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative.	15 SEP
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	- 2 2

\$35.00

\$70.00

\$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)

Fees:

Certificate of Conversion:

Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: Rowar	d Inc.	-
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
The principal place of business/mailing address is:		15 SEP
Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	15 SEP -
75 N woodward Ave #89404		-2 AM 10: 4-6
Tallahassee, FL 32313		9 1 5
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		5
To create a social market	Place online/the web that	
offers People deals, events	, attractions, and businesse	s to
find, save, and share am	,	
friends and colleagues.		<i></i>
	, 21	
	,	
ARTICLE IV SHARES		
The number of shares of stock is: \[\langle D \; O \]		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE		
Name and Title: Badouro: Franck, Chairman	Name and Title:	
Address: 75N Woodward Ave, # 89404	Address:	
Tallahassee, FL 32313		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:	Address:	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address:	Address:	
·		

The name	<u>E VI REGISTERED AGENT</u> and Florida street address (P.O. Box NO	OT acceptable) of the reg	gistered agent is:	
Name:	RegisterdAgentsInc	_		
Address:	3030N. RockyPointDr. Ste150A	_		5 V
	Tampa,FL 33607	_		CRETION O
Name:	EVII INCORPORATOR and address of the Incorporator is: Badouroi Franck 75 N Woodward Ave, #89	404		FILED STATE F CORPORALIONS
	Tallahossee, FL 32313			
******** Having be this certification	en named as registered agent to accept ser cate, I am familiar with and accept the app Bill Havre-Assistant Secretary R 8/24/2015	rvice of process for the pointment as registered	**************************************	ne place designated in capacity
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
I submit the document	his document and affirm that the facts stat to the Department of State constitutes a th	ted herein are true. I a ird degree felony as pro	m aware that any false informovided for in s.817.155, F.S.	nation submitted in a
Dass	Lyranex		8/31/2015	
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	